July

sIm|Tiwl[T]F]S

1 2 3
4 /6 7 8 9 10
11712 13 14 15 16 17
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
25 26 27 28 29 30 31

August

s[m]T|wlT]F][s

1 2 3 4 &5 6 7
8 9 10 11 12 13 14
15 16 17 18 19 20 21
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
29130] 31

September

sim]T]w]T

1]2
s /AN7[e]o
12 13 14 15 16 17 18
19 20" 21 22 23 24 25
26 27° 28 29 30

October

s|m[T|w]|T]F]s

1 2
3 4 5 6 7 8 9
10 11* 12 13 14 15 16

17 18° 19 20 23

24 25" 26 27 28 29 30
3

November

sImiT]w]T]F]Ss

™ 2 3 4 5 6

7 8 9 10AN12 13

14 15* 16 17 18 19 20

21 22* 23 @A 27

28 29* 30

December

s|im|T|wlT[F]s

12 3 4

5 6 7 8 9[10]1

12 13* 14 15 16 17 18
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Trimesters - All Grades

December
March

June

August

September

October

November

December

January

February

March

April

May

June

9
17

10

NEAH-KAH-NIE SCHOOL DISTRICT
Annual Calendar

30-31

1-2

3

6

7-10
13
20, 27

4,11,18,25
21
22

1,8,15,22,29
11
24
25
26

6,13
10
20-30
24

31

3
3,10,24,31
17

4
7.14,28
21

7,14,28
18
21-25

4,11,18,25

2,9,16,23
30

13
14
15-21

Holidays

Instructional Days
Conferences

2021 - 2022

Prof. Development/Teacher Workdays

Prof. Development/Teacher Workdays
Non-Contract Day

Labor Day Holiday

Transition to CDL

First Day of School

District-wide 1.25 hour late start Monday

District-wide 1.25 hour late start Monday
K-12 Parent/Teacher Conferences
K-5 Parent/Teacher Conferences/Prof. Dev. 6-12

District-wide 1.25 hour late start Monday
Veterans Day Holiday

No School - Non Contract Day
Thanksgiving Holiday

No School - Non Contract Day

District-wide 1.25 hour late start Monday
Grade Day K-12 (Trimester 1 = 58 days)
Winter Break

Christmas Holiday Observed

New Year's Holiday Observed

School Resumes
District-wide 1.25 hour late start Monday
Martin Luther King Day Holiday - No School

Parent/Teacher Conferences 6-12 / Prof. Dev. K-5
District-wide 1.25 hour late start Monday
President's Day Holiday

District-wide 1.25 hour late start Monday
Grade Day K-12 (Trimester 2 = 56 days)
Spring Break

District-wide 1.25 hour late start Monday

District-wide 1.25 hour late start Monday
Memorial Day Holiday

High School Graduation

District-wide 1.25 hour late start Monday
District-wide Early Release / Last Day for Students
Grade Day K-12 (Trimester 3 = 55 days)

Reserve for Making Up Inclement Weather Days.
They Will Not Be Used Unless Necessary.

173

Prof Dev/Teacher Wrk Days

Grade Days
Total

191

Adopted : March 8, 2021
REVISED: May 10, 2021
REVISED

January

SImM|TIw]T]F]s

1
2 3 4 5 68 7 8
9 10 11 12 13 14 15
16 AN 18 19 20 21 22
23 24* 25 26 27 28 29
30 31*

February

sim[T]w|[T]F][Ss

1 2 3|45
6 7 8 09 10 11 12
13 14* 15 16 17 18 19
20 N 22 23 24 25 26
27 28

March

sIMITIw]TTF]s

1 2 3 4 5
6 7 8 9 10 11 12
13 14* 15 16 17[18] 19

20 QD@D @D 2

27 28* 29 30 31
April
sim[T[w][T]F]s

1 2
3 4 5 6 7 8 9
10 11* 12 13 14 15 16
17 18" 19 20 21 22 23
24 25" 26 27 28 29 30

May

sIM|IT]w[T]FTs

1 2 3 4 5 & 7
g 9 10 11 12 13 14
15 16* 17 18 19 20 21
22 23* 24 25 26 27 28
20 /AN 31

June

simTIw]T FJs

1 2 & 4
5 6 7 8 9 10 1
12\ 145 6 A7 18
19 20 22 23 24 25
26 27 28 29 30

Key For Symbols

£ Holiday

*  Late Start Mondays

QO Non-Contract Day

[0 Grade Day, Prof. Dev./Teacher
Wrk Days

/Reserved days for making up

inclement weather days. They
will not be used unless
necessary.




